
Local Election 07 June 2024

Dundrum LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

 State of the Poll After Count 10 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,789

 14

 14,311

 14,456

 145

 7

 448To save deposit

 6

 1

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Jones, Robert  161  1,866 Elected -77Grn -

Grainger, Anna  0  1,823 Elected -34FG -

Brennan, Shay  0  1,814 Elected -25FF -

Mc Loughlin, Sean  0  1,789 Elected -- -

O'Brien, Peter -229  1,789 Elected --Lab -

O'Leary, Jim  0  1,789 Elected --FG -

Colgan, Anne  57  1,449 - 340- -

Coughlan, Liam  11  1,326 - 463-Ant -

Gerrard, Rachel  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Murray, Fiona  0  0 Excluded --FF -

Ní Dhubhgaill, Síle  0  0 Excluded --SD -

Rafferty, Conor P.  0  0 Excluded --TIP -

Young, Cuán  0  0 Excluded --SF -

O'Driscoll, Eoin  0  0 Excluded --FG -

Non transferable Not effective  0  666
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