State of the Poll After Count 10

Dundrum LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	14,456	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	14
Invalid Ballot Papers	145	Seats Filled	6	Quota	1,789
Valid Poll	14,311	Seats Unfilled	1	To save deposit	448

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count		Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Jones, Robert	Grn	16	61	1,866	Elected	77	-	-
Grainger, Anna	FG		0	1,823	Elected	34	-	-
Brennan, Shay	FF		0	1,814	Elected	25	-	-
Mc Loughlin, Sean			0	1,789	Elected	-	-	-
O'Brien, Peter	Lab	-22	29	1,789	Elected	-	-	-
O'Leary, Jim	FG		0	1,789	Elected	-	-	-
Colgan, Anne		ł	57	1,449	-	-	340	-
Coughlan, Liam	Ant		11	1,326	-	-	463	-
Gerrard, Rachel	SF		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Murray, Fiona	FF		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ní Dhubhgaill, Síle	SD		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Rafferty, Conor P.	TIP		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Young, Cuán	SF		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Driscoll, Eoin	FG		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not e	ffective		0	666				